Micron® 5300 SSD SATA M.2 2.5-in
1. Per public data sheet specifications, the Micron 5300 SSD has a mean time to failure (MTTF) of 3 million device hours, compared to 2 million hours
for SATA enterprise SSDs
2. 540 MB/s is the maximum bandwidth available to any SATA device.
Invigorate Your Infrastructure
Moving to all-flash storage often involves choosing SATA, and your
workloads deserve innovation. The Micron® 5300 series of SATA solid state
drives (SSDs) brings you the latest 3D NAND technology with everything you

M.2: <10g
Advanced Features4
Flex Capacity, AES 256-bit encryption, TCG Enterprise configurability, TCG Opal, power loss protection for data at-rest and in-
flight, enterprise data path protection for user and meta data, secure firmware, adaptive thermal monitoring, easy to install (hot-
pluggable), Storage Executive SSD management tool, RAIN
3. Read Inten-sive,1 DWPD
4. Read-Intensive, 1-2 Drive Write per Day
5. Mixed-Use, 3-5 Drive Writes per Day
6. Unformatted. 1GB = 1 billion bytes. Formatted capacity is less. 2. 128KB transfer size, QD = 32, steady state. 3.4KB transfer size, QD = 512, steady state. 4. No hardware, software or system can provide absolute
security under all conditions. Micron assumes no liability for lost, stolen or corrupted data arising from the use of any Micron products, including those products that incorporate any of the mentioned security
features. 5. Configuration dependent
Micron® 5300 SSD SATA M.2    2.5-in
Base Part Numbers
SSD Family Standard Part Capacity Form Factor
PRO
MTFDDAK240TDS-1AW1ZABYY 240GB 2.5
MTFDDAK480TDS-1AW1ZABYY 480GB 2.5
MTFDDAK960TDS-1AW1ZABYY 960GB 2.5
MTFDDAK1T9TDS-1AW1ZABYY 1.92TB 2.5
MTFDDAK3T8TDS-1AW1ZABYY 3.84TB 2.5
MTFDDAK7T6TDS-1AW1ZABYY 7.68GB 2.5
MTFDDAV240TDS-1AW1ZABYY 240GB M.2
MTFDDAV480TDS-1AW1ZABYY 480GB M.2
MTFDDAV960TDS-1AW1ZABYY 960GB M.2
MTFDDAV1T9TDS-1AW1ZABYY 1.92TB M.2
MAX
MTFDDAK240TDT-1AW1ZABYY 240GB 2.5
MTFDDAK480TDT-1AW1ZABYY 480GB 2.5
MTFDDAK960TDT-1AW1ZABYY 960GB 2.5
MTFDDAK1T9TDT-1AW1ZABYY 1.92TB 2.5
MTFDDAK3T8TDT-1AW1ZABYY 3.84TB 2.5
Boot MTFDDAV240TDU-1AW1ZABYY 240GB M.2
micron.com/5300
Products are warranted only to meet Micron’s production data sheet specifications. Products, programs and
specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2019 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. All information
herein is provided on an "AS IS" basis without warranties of any kind. Micron Technology, Inc. is not responsible for